
J30 Murska Sobota
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

30 JAN 2023
City,Country

Murska Sobota, SLO

BS18 - BOYS SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Grade Tourn. Key

J-J30-SLO-01A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Timotej JUD 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 544 CAN  FARAGCAO, A [1]

2 WC SLO  ZAJC GAJSEK, Lasse

3 1342 POL  KUBALKA, Igor

4 Q 2024 ROU  PAISVANT, Radu

5 1376 CZE  ROSICKY, Jan

6 1036 SLO  VIDENOVIC, Luka

7 965 SLO  SUBOCH, Dmitry

8 831 GER  ZICK, Sydney [6]

9 693 AUT  SZERENCSITS, B [3]

10 1566 LAT  AFANASJEVS, Artjoms

11 Q 2768 SRB  RADISIC, Nikola

12 WC SLO  HRIBAR, Matic

13 Q 2768 GER  DULLINGER, Vincent

14 866 SVK  TOTH, Bence

15 1160 SLO  STEBLAJ, Blaz

16 825 HUN  BAKONYI, David [5]

17 845 CZE  FROEMEL, Karel [8]

18 WC SLO  RETELJ, Marko

19 1383 AUT  FREITAG, Filip

20 WC 2768 CRO  BANICEVIC, Marko

21 876 HUN  JILLY, Adam

22 1511 SVK  TALAJKA, Tomas

23 850 POL  WOJCICKI, Gabriel

24 785 SLO  MOHAR, Vid [4]

25 833 AUT  GUTJAHR, Leo [7]

26 973 GER  YIGIN, Deren

27 1589 SLO  BAJZELJ, Miha

28 1026 UKR  SHYLOV, Heorhii

29 1411 SLO  ANGELI, Carlo

30 Q 1897 HUN  MARKI, Marcell

31 1197 SLO  STOLLECKER, Max

32 577 POL  JANZEN, Szymon [2]
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www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 FARAGCAO, Adam
2 JANZEN, Szymon
3 SZERENCSITS, Benedikt
4 MOHAR, Vid
5 BAKONYI, David
6 ZICK, Sydney
7 GUTJAHR, Leo
8 FROEMEL, Karel

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  29 JAN 2023 19:43 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Timotej JUD



J30 Murska Sobota
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

30 JAN 2023
City,Country

Murska Sobota, SLO

GS18 - GIRLS SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Grade Tourn. Key

J-J30-SLO-01A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Timotej JUD 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 702 CZE  MALA, Natalie [1]

2 1968 FRA  THIERY JAMES, Maelys

3 1657 SLO  VIRIANT, Masa

4 1339 NOR  MYHRE, Celin

5 1993 CRO  KOVACIC, Valentina

6 1351 GER  MASER, Laura

7 WC 2091 SLO  ZNUDERL, Anamari

8 1159 SRB  MILOSAVLJEVIC, M [7]

9 909 SLO  PLOSNIK, Ela [3]

10 WC POL  DROZDZ, Oliwia

11 Q 2694 ITA  NOVELLO, Caterina

12 1373 CZE  HAJNA, Katerina

13 WC 2416 SLO  MIHELCIC, Sara

14 1702 AUT  HOXHA, Aileen

15 2041 ITA  SEGATO, Eva

16 1258 CZE  ZIMANYI, Ela [8]

17 1123 CZE  BROZOVA, A [6]

18 Q 2476 AUT  HORACEK, Stella

19 Q 2242 CZE  HUTKOVA, Valerie

20 WC 2694 SLO  SENICA, Alja

21 1671 SLO  BOGATIN, Julija

22 1659 ITA  BENEDETTI, Vittoria

23 2023 ROU  ONCIULESCU, Catrinel

24 950 AUT  KUEHBAUER, Kim [4]

25 1019 CRO  ROSO, Korina [5]

26 SE 2368 SLO  RIBNIKAR, Mia Sara

27 1313 CZE  TEMENUGOV, Isabella

28 1999 SLO  CIKAJLO, Eva

29 1516 CZE  KOPRIVOVA, Nikola

30 Q SLO  BIZJAK, Zala

31  Qualifier/Lucky Loser

32 777 SLO  PETELINSEK, Pia [2]
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www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 MALA, Natalie
2 PETELINSEK, Pia
3 PLOSNIK, Ela
4 KUEHBAUER, Kim
5 ROSO, Korina
6 BROZOVA, Amelie
7 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milica Vasiliki
8 ZIMANYI, Ela

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  29 JAN 2023 19:43 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Timotej JUD



J30 Murska Sobota
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

30 JAN 2023
City,Country

Murska Sobota, SLO

ORDER OF PLAY
Monday 30 Jan 2023, Page 1 of 2
Grade Tourn. Key

J-J30-SLO-01A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Timotej JUD 

Court 1
Starting at 08:00

GS R32 

Eva SEGATO (ITA)
vs.

Ela ZIMANYI (CZE) [8]

Court 2
Starting at 08:00

GS R32 

Natalie MALA (CZE) [1]
vs.

Maelys THIERY JAMES (FRA)

Court 3
Starting at 08:00

BS R32 

Dmitry SUBOCH (SLO)
vs.

Sydney ZICK (GER) [6]

1

Not Before 09:00
GS R32 

Valentina KOVACIC (CRO)
vs.

Laura MASER (GER)

Not Before 09:00
GS R32 

Isabella TEMENUGOV (CZE)
vs.

Eva CIKAJLO (SLO)

Not Before 09:00
BS R32 

Blaz STEBLAJ (SLO)
vs.

David BAKONYI (HUN) [5]

2

Not Before 10:30
BS R32 

Filip FREITAG (AUT)
vs.

Marko BANICEVIC (CRO)

Not Before 10:30
BS R32 

Adam JILLY (HUN)
vs.

Tomas TALAJKA (SVK)

Not Before 10:30
GS R32 

Valerie HUTKOVA (CZE)
vs.

Alja SENICA (SLO)

3

Not Before 12:00
BS R32 

Benedikt SZERENCSITS (AUT) [3]

vs.
Artjoms AFANASJEVS (LAT)

Not Before 12:00
GS R32 

Korina ROSO (CRO) [5]
vs.

Mia Sara RIBNIKAR (SLO)

Not Before 12:00
GS R32 

Masa VIRIANT (SLO)
vs.

Celin MYHRE (NOR)

4

Not Before 13:30
BS R32 

Karel FROEMEL (CZE) [8]
vs.

Marko RETELJ (SLO)

Not Before 13:30
BS R32 

Adam FARAGCAO (CAN) [1]
vs.

Lasse ZAJC GAJSEK (SLO)

5

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 Singles lucky losers  sign-in before: 7.30
 

 29 JAN 2023 20:07
 ZIGA STARCIC  Timotej JUD



J30 Murska Sobota
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

30 JAN 2023
City,Country

Murska Sobota, SLO

ORDER OF PLAY
Monday 30 Jan 2023, Page 2 of 2
Grade Tourn. Key

J-J30-SLO-01A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Timotej JUD 

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6

7

8

9

10

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 Singles lucky losers  sign-in before: 7.30
 

 29 JAN 2023 20:07
 ZIGA STARCIC  Timotej JUD


